
Event Date
Team Names & Division Nominations Due Wednesday, 28 February 2024
Player Names added to Team in Netball Connect Wednesday, 6 March 2024
Grading Round (Round Robin) Wednesday, 13 March 2024
Grading Round (Round Robin) Wednesday, 20 March 2024
Grading Round (Round Robin) Wednesday, 27 March 2024
Season Commences Wednesday, 17 April 2024
Holiday Break - teams will not play Wednesday, 26 June 2024
Holiday Break - teams will not play Wednesday, 3 July 2024
Holiday Break - teams will not play Wednesday, 24 July 2024
Final Round Wednesday, 14 August 2024
Semi Final Wednesday, 21 August 2024
Preliminary Final Wednesday, 28 August 2024
Grand Final Saturday, 31 August 2024

Event Date
Charters Towers Carnival Saturday, 11 May 2024
Charters Towers Carnival Sunday, 12 May 2024
Burdekin Carnival Saturday, 25 May 2024
Burdekin Carnival Sunday, 26 May 2024
Vicki Wilson Competition (Townsville) Friday, 31 May 2024
McDonalds Carnival (Townsville) Saturday, 20 July 2024
McDonalds Carnival (Townsville) Sunday, 21 July 2024

Junior Competition Important Dates
(U12, U15 and U18 Divisions)

TCNAI Junior Competition

Updated: 17/01/2024 Page 1 of 1


	Junior Competition

